Introduction
The MIC-3355 is a 6U CompactPCI single board computer. It has all
the functions of an industrial computer on a single board with the
rugged Eurocard form factor. The MIC-3355 accepts a variety of
CPUs and standard SDRAM, providing users with a cost-effective and
flexible system.
Complete SBC Functions
The MIC-3355 offers all the functions of an industrial computer,

• FCC Class A; CE Mark to CISPR 11 Class A
J3 ConnectorJ3 ConnectorJ3 ConnectorJ3 ConnectorJ3 Connector Pin Definitions
Ordering Information
qqqqq MIC-3355: CompactPCI Pentium® -based ISBC with VGA/LAN,
utility CD-ROM disc, manual, flat cable, and HDD mounting
brackets
qqqqq PCD-1230A: IDE Flash disk module (4/8/16 MB options)
A B C D E
19 IDE2D3 IDE2D6 IDE2D2 IDE2D10 IDE2D14
18 IDE2D8 IDE2D5 IDE2D1 IDE2D11 IDE2D15
17 IDE2D9 IDE2D4 IDE2D0 IDE2D12 IDE2D13
16 IDE2D7 IDE2CS0- IDE2IOR- IDE2CS1- IDE2RDY
15 IDE2DRQ IDE2ACK- IDE2SA2 IDE2IRQ IDE2IOW-
14 GND GND IDE2SA1 GND IDE2SA0
13 GND GND GND GND GND
12 IDE1D0 IDE1D2 IDE1D4 IDE1D7 GND
11 IDE1D1 IDE1D3 IDE1D8 IDE1D6 IDE1D12
10 IDE1D5 IDE1D9 IDE1D10 IDE1D11 IDE1D13
9 IDE1D15 IDE1D14 IDE1DRQ- IDE1CS1- IDE1IOR-
8 IRQ14 IDE1ACK- N/C IDE1SA2 IDE1IOW-
7 IDE1LED GND IDE1RST- IDE1RDY IDE1CS0-
6 GND GND GND IDE1SA0 IDE1SA1
5 GND GPIO5 IOCHK- SDCLK1 SDDAT1
4 N/C GND N/C GND GND
3 DSKCHG- MOTEA- STEP- SIDE1- RDATA-
2 DRVA- MOTEB- DVSL- WPT- TK00